
������������	
	����
���
���������������������������������������������� ��!���
 "#� "�����$�!���� �#%&��!��	
	���

'� �����("
 &��!���&�)�
���&������ '����*'"
")+��!��%��
���&#���� �
��#�(�&��,'�� "!�!�����-'�"!�!�
.���&�)��/�� &� �!����0�
�

1�����'�!� �0�$���

 �0�$���

�#�&"/���
 �0�234�

 �0�234�

1�����'�!� �0�$2��

 �0�$2��

��%"
/'" �0�$2���
 �0�$2���
5�"#�&"� �0�6$��

 �0�6$��

�'%#�&"�� �0�24���	 �0�24���	,'�� "!�!�����-'�"!�!�
.���&�)��/�� &� �!����0�
�

��7 �'&"7"/�!�& �0������

 �0������

��7 �'&"7"/�!�& �0��
66�

 �0��
66�

�8
9��%& �0������

 �0������

:�%�!�'&�
�/"� �0������

 �0������

�'�!"7"� &�
 �0������

 �0������

,'�� "!�!�����-'�"!�!�
.���&�)��/�� &� �!����0�
�

��&�8���&�8� �0�43���
 �0�43���
�; &� �0�2���

 �0�2���

��� ��<&"� �0�2���

 �0�2���

�#�=�� �0�2
��

 �0�2
��

,'�� "!�!�����-'�"!�!�
.���&�)��/�� &� �!����0�
�

�'%#�&"�� �0��4
�

 �0��4
�

��("�����!��	�>�?
'�&"�����&�8���
���"
���!�
 ���"#@�
����"��� �$�
��	
	������	��6
D

oc
um

en
to

 ju
nt

ad
o 

po
r 

M
A

R
LY

 D
O

S
 R

E
IS

 M
O

D
E

S
T

O
 S

IM
Õ

E
S

 E
 S

IL
V

A
 e

 p
ro

to
co

la
do

 e
m

 1
7/

09
/2

02
1 

11
:1

6:
48

h.
 P

ro
to

co
lo

 n
º 

91
31

/2
02

1.
 

C
ód

. A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
40

02
50

11
17

01
FL. 138



���������� 	
��
���� 	
��
������������ 	
��
���� 	
��
�����	������������������������������� ���� 	
��!
�"� 	
��!
�"�#$����%�%�&�'�($��%�%��)��*��+����������%�&�	
���������,�-��.,� 	
�/"0�0� 	
�/"0�0�-�1�2�����$�2� 	
�300�0� 	
�300�0���4��-$�%� 	
�'530�'� 	
�'530�'��6��� 	
�0�5�"' 	
�0�5�"'���2�� 	
�
!3��� 	
�
!3�����7��%��-��������� 	
�/'0�0� 	
�/'0�0��	������������������������������� ���� 	
�///�
0 	
�///�
0�-���%�.�1��&�8������9$����%�����+������.�2�%��%������%������������:�����������%���%��������2�+;�����4��������������$+;���������4���<�"�=5�5���8�*�����.�>���+;��%�����������4���%���$������?����+;��%�����+��?����%���%����������@�����%��$����A%��������%�������?��������%��4����+;��(%�4��;��%��%��4�����%�;����.���A%��)�%��5/B�������������6�$�1�C�%��?������>7���4�����$���@����C����+���������(4����.���)����>��6��(�2$��)�%���A%�������������4��%��4�����%�;�����������������A�������%����A�9$���>������$���������������1D���C������������%���%���9$�.�����9$�������?��������%��4����+;����7���1$�.��$���?��������5/B�������+��������%�����@���4�.����A%����>��%��%�����������������1D����(�A%��������%�)�*@1����5�%��5�8���$@���&�-��.,�����	����-�%��������E�������.4� '"=�0=5�5'�''&'5&�!Goiânia, 17 de setembro de 2021.
[assinado eletronicamente]

MARLY DOS REIS MODESTO SIMÕES E SILVA

TÉCNICO JUDICIÁRIO D
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